
VENDED LAUNDRY
Quick Cycle Times, Outstanding Results & Industry Leading Reliability

YOUR TRUSTED LAUNDRY AND HYGIENE SPECIALIST



BUILD YOUR EMPIRE
2. LG BRAND COLOR MANAGEMENT
2.1 LG BRAND COLOR MANAGEMENT

LG’s three official colors are LG RED, LG GRAY, and White. These primary colors must be used in a consistent manner as specified in the Guide to 
build a strong visual identity. 
LG RED is the primary color that communicates the brand identity of LG to customers. LG GRAY is mainly used to render the Logotype featured on 
a bright background. White is mainly used to render the Logotype featured on a dark background.

LG Brand color examples

3D Logo

2D Logo

Background Color

Spot : Pantone Plus 207C
Process : C 0, M 100, Y 62, K 22
RGB Web & Video : R165  G0  B52
Hex : #A50034
L*36, a*62, b*23

LG RED 

Process : C 0, M 0, Y 0, K 70 
RGB Web & Video : R107  G107  B107
Hex : #6b6b6b
L*42, a*-0.7, b*-3

LG GRAY

Spot : White
Process : C 0, M 0, Y 0, K 0 
RGB Web & Video : R 255, G 255, B 255
Hex : #FFFFFF
L*100, a*0, b*0

White

WASHER MODEL 

CAPACITY

EXTRACTION

SUSPENSION 

POWER BALANCE

SMART DOSING

POCKET VALVE

HEATING

DRAINAGE

ISOLATOR

VOLTAGE

DRYER MODEL 

CAPACITY

kW PER EVAP

REVERSING DRUM

AXIAL AIRFLOW

COMPASS PRO

MAGNETIC DOOR LOCK

EASY LINT CLEAN

FRONT ROLLERS

HEATING

DUCTING

ISOLATOR

VOLTAGE

TYPE: Industrial
CYCLE LIFE: 30 000

TYPE: Industrial
CYCLE LIFE: 30 000

TYPE: Commercial
CYCLE LIFE: 10 000

Time is money, being able to wash and dry within 1 hour creates customer value, which also generates more turns per day and higher revenues per 
machine. With outstanding results, your customers keep coming back, making your laundry their preferred location. Considering downtime means 
less turns per day, purchasing equipment with the industries leading reliability and lowest cost of ownership, sets your business up for success.

TYPE: Industrial
CYCLE LIFE: 30 000

WH6-20

20 kg

450 G

4 

4

Optional extra

4 

18 kW

75 mm @ floor

40 amps 

380 V 3 phase

GIANT C PRO 

10 kg

400 G

4 

8

8 

8 

8

50 mm @ 1 metre

30 amps 

230 V 1 phase

WH6-11

11 kg

450 G

4 

4

Optional extra 

4 

7.5 kW

50 mm @ floor

20 amps 

380 V 3 phase

PW9C

9 kg

300 G

4 

8

8 

8 

5.4 kW

50 mm @ 1 metre

30 amps 

230 V 1 phase

GIANT C PRO

10 kg

1 kW 

8 

4

8

8

4

4

5.4 kW

100 mm

30 amps

230 V 1 phase

TD6-17S

16 kg

1 kW

4 

4

4

4

4

4

13.5 kW

200 mm

30 amps

380 V 3 phase

TD6-24S

24 kg

1 kW

4 

4

4

4

4

4

Gas only

200 mm 

10 amps

380 V 3 phase

TD6-10

10 kg

1 kW 

4 

4

4

4

4

4

6 kW

125 mm

40 amps

230 V 1 phase



A WHOLE NEW LEVEL 
OF EFFICIENCY

ATTRACT

CARD PAYMENT

RETAIN

MOBILE PAYMENT TOKEN PAYMENT

The self service laundry is simple to operate and manage, while generating an outstanding investment opportunity.

• Create an experience which attracts customers, 
ie: specials, promotions, loyalty programs

• Offer value added services, ie: free wifi, snack 
vending machines, kids area, coffee station

• Provide equipment able to process larger items, 
ie: duvets, animal blankets

• One device that accepts all cashless payments, 
including credit and debit cards

• Prepaid cards and closed environment solutions, 
like student cards

• Swipe, Tap and Contactless options

• Simple to use equipment
• Best in-class wash results

• Industries quickest drying times

• Quick cashless payment solution
• Ease of pricing structures, customer insights  

and site management with Zapper or Snapscan
• Loyalty programs encourage return business

• Traditional token vend for smaller sites and  
simple operation

• Easy to change vend values, ie: change token price
• Purchase person required for token distribution

www.megalaundry.co.za

OUTLAST
• Reliable equipment keeps running  

and generating revenue
• Easy maintenance with an ergonomic design

• Low part costs keeps equipment running  
at affordable rates



Cape Town: 021 180 4998 
Durban: 031 563 7273     
Johannesburg: 010 900 4998  
email us: info@megalaundry.co.za

www.megalaundry.co.za
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When considering the cost of an investment, the up-front expense is just the tip 
of the iceberg. Operating costs accumulate, year after year, and make up the 
largest share of your expense. Over the long term, our washers and dryers will 
cost you much less and make your investment more profitable.

Up-front investment
15%

85%
Life cycle costs
These costs make up the bulk 
of your expenses during the 
lifetime of your washer or dryer.

Look under  
the surface to see  
how much you save

While other washers and 
dryers have extensive lifetime 
costs, we can represent ours 
with a slimmer iceberg shape 
because of the savings you 
will achieve thanks to its 
money-saving features and 
robust engineering.

Our "iceberg" 
is slim

► Water

► Energy

► Chemicals

Here is a representation of what 
other brands cost over the life of 
their washers and dryers. 

Competitors'  
life cycle costs

From intelligence to Excellence
By considering our customers’ needs, ideas  
and suggestions, we create smart solutions that make  
our customers’ work lives easier and more profitable.

Experience the Excellence
professional.electrolux.com

THE ECO-FRIENDLY ALTERNATIVE  
TO DRY CLEANING

MEGA Laundry Equipment MEGA Laundry Equipmentmegalaundryequipment

THINK GREEN IS MORE THAN A LOGO. IT’S BUILT 
ON A PASSION FOR EDUCATING CONSUMERS 
TOWARDS CHOOSING EFFICIENT, LONG-TERM 
LAUNDRY SOLUTIONS THAT REDUCE THE COST 
OF OWNERSHIP AND RUNNING INPUTS.  
THINK GREEN FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE.


