





YOUR TRUSTED LAUNDRY AND HYGIENE SPECIALIST

### **VENDED LAUNDRY**

Quick Cycle Times, Outstanding Results & Industry Leading Reliability

## **BUILD YOUR EMPIRE**

Time is money, being able to wash and dry within 1 hour creates customer value, which also generates more turns per day and higher revenues per machine. With outstanding results, your customers keep coming back, making your laundry their preferred location. Considering downtime means less turns per day, purchasing equipment with the industries leading reliability and lowest cost of ownership, sets your business up for success.

















TYPE: Commercial CYCLE LIFE: 10 000



TYPE: Industrial
CYCLE LIFE: 30 000



TYPE: Industrial
CYCLE LIFE: 30 000



TYPE: Industrial
CYCLE LIFE: 30 000

WASHER MODEL	GIANT C PRO	PW9C	WH6-11	WH6-20
CAPACITY	10 kg	9 kg	11 kg	20 kg
EXTRACTION	400 G	300 G	450 G	450 G
SUSPENSION	<b>V</b>	V	V	<b>✓</b>
POWER BALANCE	×	×	V	<b>✓</b>
SMART DOSING	×	×	Optional extra	Optional extra
POCKET VALVE	×	×	V	<b>✓</b>
HEATING	×	5.4 kW	7.5 kW	18 kW
DRAINAGE	50 mm @ 1 metre	50 mm @ 1 metre	50 mm @ floor	75 mm @ floor
ISOLATOR	30 amps	30 amps	20 amps	40 amps
VOLTAGE	230 V 1 phase	230 V 1 phase	380 V 3 phase	380 V 3 phase

DRYER MODEL	GIANT C PRO	TD6-10	TD6-17S	TD6-24S
CAPACITY	10 kg	10 kg	16 kg	24 kg
kW PER EVAP	1 kW	1 kW	1 kW	1 kW
REVERSING DRUM	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>V</b>	V
AXIAL AIRFLOW	<b>v</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	V
COMPASS PRO	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>V</b>	V
MAGNETIC DOOR LOCK	×	<b>V</b>	V	V
EASY LINT CLEAN	V	V	V	V
FRONT ROLLERS	V	V	V	V
HEATING	5.4 kW	6 kW	13.5 kW	Gas only
DUCTING	100 mm	125 mm	200 mm	200 mm
ISOLATOR	30 amps	40 amps	30 amps	10 amps
VOLTAGE	230 V 1 phase	230 V 1 phase	380 V 3 phase	380 V 3 phase



# A WHOLE NEW LEVEL OF EFFICIENCY

The self service laundry is simple to operate and manage, while generating an outstanding investment opportunity.



#### **ATTRACT**

- Create an experience which attracts customers, ie: specials, promotions, loyalty programs
- Offer value added services, ie: free wifi, snack vending machines, kids area, coffee station
- Provide equipment able to process larger items, ie: duvets, animal blankets



#### **RETAIN**

- Simple to use equipment
- Best in-class wash results
- Industries quickest drying times



#### **OUTLAST**

- Reliable equipment keeps running and generating revenue
- Easy maintenance with an ergonomic design
- Low part costs keeps equipment running at affordable rates



#### **CARD PAYMENT**

- One device that accepts all cashless payments, including credit and debit cards
- Prepaid cards and closed environment solutions, like student cards
  - Swipe, Tap and Contactless options



#### **MOBILE PAYMENT**

- Quick cashless payment solution
- Ease of pricing structures, customer insights and site management with Zapper or Snapscan
- Loyalty programs encourage return business



#### **TOKEN PAYMENT**

- Traditional token vend for smaller sites and simple operation
- Easy to change vend values, ie: change token price
- Purchase person required for token distribution





THE ECO-FRIENDLY ALTERNATIVE TO DRY CLEANING

Our "iceberg" is slim

While other washers and dryers have extensive lifetime costs, we can represent ours with a slimmer iceberg shape because of the savings you will achieve thanks to its money-saving features and robust engineering.

Competitors' life cycle costs

Here is a representation of what other brands cost over the life of their washers and dryers.

15% **Up-front investment** 

85%

Life cycle costs

These costs make up the bulk of your expenses during the lifetime of your washer or dryer.







- Chemicals
- Energy
- Water

THINK GREEN IS MORE THAN A LOGO. IT'S BUILT ON A PASSION FOR EDUCATING CONSUMERS TOWARDS CHOOSING EFFICIENT, LONG-TERM LAUNDRY SOLUTIONS THAT REDUCE THE COST OF OWNERSHIP AND RUNNING INPUTS. THINK GREEN FOR A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE.

Cape Town: 021 180 4998 **Durban:** 031 563 7273

**Johannesburg:** 010 900 4998 email us: info@megalaundry.co.za

www.megalaundry.co.za







